
 

Institution Representative Email Address

Angelo State University Elicia Rankin (elicia.rankin@angelo.edu) elicia.rankin@angelo.edu

Lamar University Cynthia Brown (clbrown@lamar.edu) clbrown@lamar.edu

Lamar University Stephanie Townsend (stephanie.townsend@lamar.edu) stephanie.townsend@lamar.edu

MD Anderson Rick Dillard (rcdillard@mdanderson.org) rcdillard@mdanderson.org

Midwestern State University Linda Rose (linda.rose@mwsu.edu) linda.rose@mwsu.edu

Sam Houston State University Renee Starns (pur_rla@shsu.edu) pur_rla@shsu.edu

Sam Houston State University Tracy Farris (twf004@shsu.edu) twf004@shsu.edu

Sam Houston State University Wayne Frosch (pro_wbf@shsu.edu) pro_wbf@shsu.edu

Stephen F. Austin State University Anne Foster (afoster@sfasu.edu) afoster@sfasu.edu

Texas A&M Agrilife Research Jared Kotch (jared.kotch@ag.tamu.edu) jared.kotch@ag.tamu.edu

Texas A&M University Todd Gregory (tlgregory@tamu.edu) tlgregory@tamu.edu

Texas A&M University Commerce Erin Neill (erin.neill@tamuc.edu) erin.neill@tamuc.edu

Texas A&M University Commerce Sarah Baker (sarah.baker@tamuc.edu) sarah.baker@tamuc.edu

Texas Southern University Dan McCormick (McCormickde@TSU.EDU) McCormickde@TSU.EDU

Texas State Technical College Jan Harvey (jan.harvey@tstc.edu) jan.harvey@tstc.edu

Texas State University Frank Gonzalez (FG01@txstate.edu) FG01@txstate.edu

Texas Tech University Cristy Jones (cristy.jones@ttu.edu) cristy.jones@ttu.edu

Texas Tech University Sherrelle Vaughn (sherrelle.vaughn@ttu.edu) sherrelle.vaughn@ttu.edu

Texas Tech University Health Science Center Carole Wardroup (carole.wardroup@ttuhsc.edu) carole.wardroup@ttuhsc.edu

Texas Tech University Health Science Center Raquel Diaz-Jaquez (Raquel.Diaz-Jaquez@ttuhsc.edu) Raquel.Diaz-Jaquez@ttuhsc.edu

Texas Tech University Helath Science Center Terry Dalton (terry.dalton@ttuhsc.edu) terry.dalton@ttuhsc.edu

Texas Tech University System Jennifer Branch (jennifer.branch@ttu.edu) jennifer.branch@ttu.edu

Texas Woman's University William Beckham wbeckham@twu.edu

University of Houston Downtown Paul Tichenor (tichenor@uhd.edu) tichenor@uhd.edu

University of North Texas Skaar, Karl Karl.Skaar@unt.edu

University of North Texas Health Science Center Pamela PEden Pamela.Peden@unthsc.edu

University of North Texas System Julie Meisinger (julie.meisinger@untsystem.edu) julie.meisinger@untsystem.edu

University of Texas El Paso Daniel Dominguez (drdominguez@utep.edu) drdominguez@utep.edu

University of Texas Health Science Center Houston Heide Hellriegel (heidemarie.hellriegel@uth.tmc.edu) heidemarie.hellriegel@uth.tmc.edu

University of Texas Health Science Center Houston Oscar Ballarta (Oscar.Ballarta@uth.tmc.edu) Oscar.Ballarta@uth.tmc.edu

University of Texas Health Science Center San Antonio Patricia Perez (PerezP5@uthscsa.edu) PerezP5@uthscsa.edu

University of Texas Health Science Center San Antonio Yvette Martinez (martinezy7@uthscsa.edu) martinezy7@uthscsa.edu

University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Laura Silva (laura.silva@utrgv.edu) laura.silva@utrgv.edu

UT Austin Akella, Sandhya L Sandhya.Akella@austin.utexas.edu

UT San Antonio Rosanne Gorny (rosanne.gorny@utsa.edu) rosanne.gorny@utsa.edu

UT Southwestern Medical Center Anthony Bly (anthony.bly@utsouthwestern.edu) anthony.bly@utsouthwestern.edu

West Texas A&M University Randy Brown (rcbrown@wtamu.edu) rcbrown@wtamu.edu
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